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H*3907 (Rat #0622, Act #0512 of 1992) General Bill, By J.G. Mattos, P.B. Harris, S.G. Manly and Townsend

A Bill to revise the charges for environmental permits, licenses, and certificates required by the Department of Health and
Environmental Control under the Pollution Control Act, the Safe Drinking Water Act, the Hazardous Waste Management Act,
the Oil and Gas Act, the Atomic Energy and Radiation Control Act, and Department regulations.-amended title

04/11/91
04/11/91
04/01/92
04/15/92
04/16/92
04/16/92
04/21/92
04/22/92
04/22/92
05/21/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/10/92
07/10/92
07/10/92
07/10/92
07/28/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-65

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-65

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 16, 1992 HJ-39
Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-12

Amended SJ-47

Read second time

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-117

Recedes from amendments SJ-79

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-40

Ratified R 622

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/10/92

Act No. 512

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
Copies available
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