South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 08:11:40 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3907 (Rat #0622, Act #0512 of 1992) General Bill, By J.G. Mattos, P.B. Harris, S.G. Manly and Townsend

A Bill to revise the charges for environmental permits, licenses, and certificates required by the Department of Health and Environmental Control under the Pollution Control Act, the Safe Drinking Water Act, the Hazardous Waste Management Act, the Oil and Gas Act, the Atomic Energy and Radiation Control Act, and Department regulations.-amended title

04/11/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-65
04/11/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-65
04/01/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-4
04/15/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 16, 1992 HJ-39
04/16/92	House	Amended HJ-20
04/16/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
04/21/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/22/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/22/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
05/21/92	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-12
05/28/92	Senate	Amended SJ-47
05/28/92	Senate	Read second time
05/28/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48
05/29/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
06/03/92	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-117
06/04/92	Senate	Recedes from amendments SJ-79
06/04/92	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-40
06/04/92		Ratified R 622
07/10/92		Signed By Governor
07/10/92		Effective date 07/10/92
07/10/92		Act No. 512
07/10/92		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
07/28/92		Copies available